
 

   
Nauczyciele i wychowawcy w XLO. 

Dyrekcja 

 Dyrektor Krzysztof Nowak  
 Wicedyrektor  Bączyk Agnieszka 
 Wicedyrektor  Anna Cholewa 
 

 J. polski  
  

Bączyk Agnieszka 
Drążewska Marzena 
Gałężewska Iwona 
Głowniak Anna 
Góra Mateusz 
Posadzy-Tomczak Hanna 
Tomaszewska Mirosława  
 

J.angielski 
 

Bobowska Małgorzata  
Cholewa Anna 
Horowska Alicja 
Kurasińska Anna 
Łukomska Joanna 
Młynarz Magdalena 
Prończuk Agata 
Zawal Katarzyna 
 

J.niemiecki 
 

Kaliszan Renata 
Średzka Maria 
 

J.hiszpański 
 

Baszczyńska Alicja 
Podemska Daria 
 



Historia,  Historia i Teraźniejszość 
 

Kurasiak Marcin 
Renata Szala 
Szambor-Piejko Dorota 
Zawadzki Marek 
 

Przedsiębiorczość 
 

Nowak Krzysztof 
 

Biznes i zarządzanie 
 

Roszyk Joanna 

 

Geografia 
 

Jankowska-Łukomska Aneta 
Kamińska Hanna 
Szydłowski Paweł 

Chemia 
  

Garczyńska-Gubała Adriana 
Zembrzuska Joanna 
 

Biologia 
 

Potocka Lidia 
Steczko Łukasz 
 
 

Matematyka 
 

Domaradzka Alicja 
Kosmaczewska Hanna 
Lenartowicz Anna 
Leśniewicz Agnieszka 
Pozorska Jolanta  
Rożek Małgorzata  
Rożek Rafał 
 
 

Fizyka 
 

Domaradzka Alicja 
Litwińska Mariola 



Informatyka 
 

 
Krzyżańska Magdalena 
Kuik Wojciech 
Skrzypczak-Gniot Anna 

Wf 
 

Orlikowska Daria 
Nowak Beata 
Nuckowska Paulina 
Michniewicz – Kaczmarek Beata 
Przybylak Artur 
Semmler Tomasz 
 

Dietetyka 
 

Michniewicz – Kaczmarek Beata 
 

Plastyka 

Wandachowicz Dagmara 

Biblioteka 

Eckert Małgorzata  
Walerjańczyk Anna 

Pedagog 

 
Dorna Katarzyna   
 

Psycholog 
  

Stawska Dorota  

Pedagog specjalny 
  

Charko Anna  
 
 

Religia 

Tomiak Michał  
Zbączyniak Grzegorz 
 

Wychowawcy: 

1a- Renata Szala 
1b- Mariola Litwińska 
1c- Joanna Roszyk 
1d- Daria Podemska 



 
2a- Anna Głowniak 
2b- Rafał Rożek 
2c- Dorota Szambor-Piejko 
2d- Adriana Garczyńska-Gubała 
2e- Iwona Gałężewska 
2f- Alicja Domaradzka 
2g- Daria Orlikowska 
2h- Anna Kurasińska 
2i- Joanna Łukomska 
2j- Lidia Potocka 
 
3a- Małgorzata Bobowska 
3b- Maria Średzka 
3c- Hanna Kamińska 
3d- Łukasz Steczko 
3e- Marek Zawadzki 
3f- Marcin Kurasiak 
 
4a -Paweł Szydłowski 
4b- Anna Cholewa 
4c – Agnieszka Bączyk 
4d – Katarzyna Zawal 
4e – Renata Kaliszan 
 


